

MUKESH. KUMAR.

Ag No - 58 (SBD) / 2020-21

Lath Lath MMGS Road to Pousahani Road

Schedule XLV From N. 134

Head - MMGS (Se)

~~P.W.D.~~

R W D (w) J A M U

DIVISION

Bachat.

SUB DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

2729

4th on a/c Bill

Name of work: Construction of
road from Lath Lath

HPMSY road to Muehate
under UMC SY.

Block: Basahat

Agency: Sd^r Mukesh Kumar

Agreement no. 58 (MBP)/2020-21

Dt. of start: 19-9-2020

Dt. of completion: 18-9-2021

Dt. of measurement: 14-9-2022

(Continuation)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7/15) Laying brick along in edge — do — all complete					
		2x30 x 0.50			= 30.0
		2x230 x 0.50			= 230.4
		2x50 x 0.50			= 50.4
		2x120 x 0.50			= 120
		2x60 x 0.50			= 60.0
		2x210 x 0.50			= 210.0
					700.4
(8/16) SIPP of Km Stone					
		3 no.			= 3 no
(9/17) SIPP of 200 m Stone					
		8 no			= 8 no
providing subsoil for the cantment in secondary bar					
(10/21) SIPP of beam					
		9 no			= 9 no
(11/22) SIPP of beam Circular					
		6.0 no			= 6 no
(12/23) SIPP of 80x60 beam Rectangular					
		9.0 no			= 9 no.
(13/24) SIPP of 60x45 beam Rectangular					
		6.0 no			= 6 no
(14/26) Road marking on R.T.					
		190+250+60+390+510			
		= (1400m) x 0.10 x 2			= 280.0 m ²

(Continuation)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15/27) Road washing on c.c.					
do - all complete					
	30+230+35+15+60+210 = 700 m				
	2 x 700 m x 0.10 m				= 140.00 m
(16/28) S.F.F. of boundary walls					
of Rec-n-15					
	40 no				= 40 no
(17/29) Proceeding & erecting					
direction/identification					
board - all complete					
	9 no				= 9 no.
(18/20) Proceeding & fixing of					
marker information					
Sign board					
	5 no				= 5 no
(19/25) Painting on parapets					
of M.P.					
Top	5 x 2 x 3.60 x 0.40				= 14.40
Side	5 x 4 x 3.60 x 0.60				= 43.20
Front	5 x 4 x 0.40 x 0.60				= 4.80
					62.40 m
(20/6) Construction of shoulder					
	BT 2 x 1400 x 1.295 x 0.075				= 271.95
	BT 2 x 1400 x 1.49 x 0.120				= 834.40
	BT 2 x 700 x 1.22 x 0.160				= 273.28
	CC 2 x 700 x 1.39 x 0.175				= 340.55
					1720.18
For Hand shoulder	2 x 700 x 0.50 x 0.125				= 87.50
					1632.68

(Continuation)

15/2/22
A.E.

ABSTRACT OF COST

Sch. XLV- Form No. 134

23

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) Providing & Laying Base Course Qty. wide TMB Page (15)					
2.35 km CB 32896.80 / m ² = Rs					77,307 =
(2) Cleaning & grading rd. hwy. Qty. wide TMB Page (15)					
0.82 kts CB 51133.76 / kts = Rs					41,930 =
(3/4) Construction of embankment Qty. wide TMB Page (15)					
38.24 m ³ CB 175.22 / m ³ = Rs					15,461 =
(4/5) Construction of embankment Qty. wide TMB Page (15)					
314.05 m ³ CB 135.12 / m ³ = Rs					42,434 =
(5) Construction section Shoulde Qty. wide TMB Page (22)					
1632.68 m ³ CB 176.36 / m ³ = Rs					2,88,756 =
(6/7) Construction of Subgrade Qty. wide TMB Page (15)					
3088.80 m ³ CB 176.86 / m ³ = Rs					5,46,285 =
(7/8) Construction Gravel I Qty. wide TMB Page (15)					
1336.50 m ³ CB 1716.49 / m ³ = Rs					2,29,40,89 =
(8/9) Providing Laying water go @ 562.50 Qty. wide TMB Page (15) 33.52 Qty. wide TMB Page (19)					
596.02 m ³ CB 2278.18 / m ³ = Rs					13,57,841 =
					Rs 46,64,103 =

(Continuation)

(c. 10)

26

Particulars

JE T4.2.22

(Continuation)

15/2/22
A-E